
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= SOUTHERN DEVELOPMENT
COUNCIL INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201301090000
12060

01/09/2013
11:57:18

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20121218000
483710

201301100000
13550

01/10/2013
10:44:14

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20130104000
007090

201301310000
42110

01/31/2013
01:07:55

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20121221000
488190

201302220000
76490

02/22/2013
03:13:11

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20130220000
072150

201303220001
20600

03/22/2013
12:33:10

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

201304260001
70590

04/26/2013
01:34:35

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

201310140004
09460

10/14/2013
11:14:05

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Instr
#:20131009000
404840

201307190002
93300

07/19/2013
09:52:38

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Other:SEE
INST

201301090000
12050

01/09/2013
11:57:17

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT IBERIABANK Instr
#:20121218000
483710

Other:SEE
INST EXHIBIT
A NOT
ATTACHED

201301310000
42100

01/31/2013
01:07:54

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT PINNACLE
BANK

11 84 Instr
#:20121221000
488190

Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:84
Sub:VILLAGE
ON
VALLEYDALE
AT
SOUTHLAKE

201302110000
58840

02/11/2013
12:18:17

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Other:SEE
INST



201302110000
58850

02/11/2013
12:18:18

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Other:SEE
INST

201302200000
72150

02/20/2013
02:37:51

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WIN
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201301040000
07100

01/04/2013
03:15:42

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

12 10 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

201301040000
07090

01/04/2013
03:15:41

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TBG
ENTERPRISES
LLC

12 10 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

201301040000
07100

01/04/2013
03:15:42

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TBG
ENTERPRISES
LLC

12 10 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

201301100000
13540

01/10/2013
10:44:13

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT REGIONS
BANK

12 10 Instr
#:20130104000
007090

Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

201302200000
72160

02/20/2013
02:37:52

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201302200000
72160

02/20/2013
02:37:52

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201310030003
96700

10/03/2013
10:44:29

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Other:SEE
INST

201310030003
96720

10/03/2013
10:44:31

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Other:SEE
INST

201310090004
04840

10/09/2013
11:27:15

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CCCD
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201310140004
09330

10/14/2013
10:50:20

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantee AGREEMENT SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201310090004
04850

10/09/2013
11:27:16

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUNCIL
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNITED
STATES
SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


