Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301090000 12060	01/09/2013 11:57:18	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20121218000 483710	2 ccompacin
201301100000 13550	01/10/2013 10:44:14	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20130104000 007090	
201301310000 42110	01/31/2013 01:07:55	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20121221000 488190	
201302220000 76490	02/22/2013 03:13:11	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20130220000 072150	
201303220001 20600	03/22/2013 12:33:10	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						
201304260001 70590	04/26/2013 01:34:35	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						
201310140004 09460	10/14/2013 11:14:05	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Instr #:20131009000 404840	
201307190002 93300	07/19/2013 09:52:38	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						Other:SEE INST
201301090000 12050	01/09/2013 11:57:17	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	IBERIABANK					Instr #:20121218000 483710	Other:SEE INST EXHIBI A NOT ATTACHED
201301310000 42100	01/31/2013 01:07:54	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	PINNACLE BANK			11	84	Instr #:20121221000 488190	Lot#:2 Book:1 Pg:84 Sub:VILLAGE ON VALLEYDALE AT SOUTHLAKE
201302110000 58840	02/11/2013 12:18:17	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						Other:SEE INST

							1	_		
201302110000 58850	02/11/2013 12:18:18	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Other:SEE INST
201302200000 72150	02/20/2013 02:37:51	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIN INVESTMENT S LLC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201301040000 07100	01/04/2013 03:15:42	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC		12	10		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
201301040000 07090	01/04/2013 03:15:41	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TBG ENTERPRISES LLC		12	10		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
201301040000 07100	01/04/2013 03:15:42	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TBG ENTERPRISES LLC		12	10		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
201301100000 13540	01/10/2013 10:44:13	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK		12	10	Instr #:20130104000 007090	Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
201302200000 72160	02/20/2013 02:37:52	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201302200000 72160	02/20/2013 02:37:52	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC					Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201310030003 96700	10/03/2013 10:44:29	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Other:SEE INST
201310030003 96720	10/03/2013 10:44:31	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON					Other:SEE INST
201310090004 04840	10/09/2013 11:27:15	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CCCD INVESTMENT S LLC					Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201310140004 09330	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC	Grantee	SOUTHERN STATES BANK			Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201310090004 04850	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUNCIL INC		UNITED STATES SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON			Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST